Detail of Locked-in Shares
NAME OF COMPANY: ENCASH ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
Regd. Office: 9, LAL BAZAR STREET, 3RD FLOOR, MERCANTILE BUILDING, KOLKATA-700 001
Lock-in stickers have been affixed on the share certificates held by Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:
""these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until SEPTEMBER 30, 2015" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:
""these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until SEPTEMBER 30, 2017* for (3 Years Lock-in).
"these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until SEPTEMBER 30, 2015" for (1 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

"these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill SEPTEMBER 30, 2015™ for (1 Year Lock-in).

o Type of Security (F- Fully Date upto which
Distinctive Nos. Paid, P - Partly Paid, L - Lock [securities are under lock
No. of Shares From To -in etc) in Physical / Demat
4850 1 4850(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
150 4851 5000|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
5000 5001 10000(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
30204 10001 40204 |F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
250 40205 40454 |F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
100 40455 40554 |F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
100 40555 40654|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
1300 40655 41954 |F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
100 41955 42054|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
100 42055 42154 |F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
11500 42155 53654|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
450 53655 54104|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
1150 54105 55254|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
240350 55255 295604|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
3450 295605 299054|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
4600 299055 303654|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
3450 303655 307104 |F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
758296 307105 1065400(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2017 DEMAT
200896 1065401 1266296 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
27600 1266297 1293896 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY




2300 1293897 1296196 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
2300 1296197 1298496 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
243750 1298497 1542246 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
45000 1542247 1587246 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
60000 1587247 1647246 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
75000 1647247 1722246(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
5000 1722247 1727246 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
5000 1727247 1732246(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
25000 1732247 1757246 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
30000 1757247 1787246(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
23000 1787247 1810246 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
3000 1810247 1813246(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
3000 1813247 1816246|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
3000 1816247 1819246 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
7500 1819247 1826746|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
15000 1826747 1841746(F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
17500 1841747 1859246 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
9250 1859247 1868496 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
12500 1868497 1880996|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
20500 1880997 1901496 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
15000 1901497 1916496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
5000 1916497 1921496 (F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
80000 1921497 2001496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
24000 2001497 2025496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
5000 2025497 2030496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
39000 2030497 2069496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
5000 2069497 2074496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
10000 2074497 2084496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
5000 2084497 2089496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
20000 2089497 2109496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
3000 2109497 2112496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
12000 2112497 2124496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
15000 2124497 2139496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
9000 2139497 2148496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
56000 2148497 2204496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
3000 2204497 2207496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
40000 2207497 2247496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
10000 2247497 2257496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY




TOTAL

10000 2257497 2267496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
5000 2267497 2272496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
30000 2272497 2302496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
45000 2302497 2347496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
30000 2347497 2377496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
15000 2377497 2392496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
30000 2392497 2422496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
35000 2422497 2457496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
30000 2457497 2487496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
10000 2487497 2497496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
20000 2497497 2517496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
10000 2517497 2527496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
5000 2527497 2532496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
5000 2532497 2537496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
35000 2537497 2572496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
25000 2572497 2597496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
15000 2597497 2612496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
15000 2612497 2627496|F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
10000 2627497 2637496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
15000 2637497 2652496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
116000 2652497 2768496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 DEMAT
30000 2768497 2798496 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 30.09.2015 PHY
1098000 2798497 3896496|F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO DEMAT
3896496




